DATASHEET - IZMX-THV404-3200

Connection 4p horizontal/vertical, 3200A

Part no. 1ZMX-THV404-3200
Catalog No. 122921
EL-Nummer 4357112
(Norway)
Delivery program
Product range
Accessories
Accessories
Rated current In A
Pole
For use with

Information about equipment supplied

Design verification as per IEC/EN 61439

Technical data for design verification
Operating ambient temperature min. °C

Operating ambient temperature max. °C

Technical data ETIM 6.0
Low-voltage industrial components (EG000017) / Connection vane/phase spreader (EC002019)

Electric engineering, automation, process control engineering / Low-voltage switch technology / Component
(ecl@ss8.1-27-37-13-05 [ACN990009])

Suitable for number of poles
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Accessories
Main terminal kits
Horizontal and vertical connections

Main terminals are not supplied as standard with the basic devices and cassettes.
Each set contains the connections for top and bottom. 3 pole = 6 off; 4 pole = 8 off

800 - 3200

4
1ZMX40...4...08...
1ZMX40...4...10...
1ZMX40...4...12...
1ZMX40...4...16...
1ZMX40...4...20...
1ZMX40...4...25...
1ZMX40...4...32..
INX40...4...08...
INX40...4...10...
INX40...4...12...
INX40...4...16...
INX40...4...20..
INX40...4...25...
INX40...4...32...

Main terminals are not supplied as standard with the basic devices and cassettes.
Each setincludes the connections for top and bottom. 3-pole= 6 connections; 4-
pole= 8 connections, including accessories for mounting on the flanged circuit-
breaker connection.

70

for low-voltage switching technology / Connection vane/phase spreader
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