## **DATASHEET - IZMX-THV404-3200**



## Connection 4p horizontal/vertical, 3200A

Powering Business Worldwide\*

Part no. Catalog No. IZMX-THV404-3200

No. 122921

EL-Nummer (Norway)

4357112

## **Delivery program**

Product range			Accessories
Accessories			Main terminal kits
Accessories			Horizontal and vertical connections
			Main terminals are not supplied as standard with the basic devices and cassettes. Each set contains the connections for top and bottom. 3 pole = 6 off; 4 pole = 8 off
Rated current	In	Α	800 - 3200
Pole			4
For use with			IZMX40408 IZMX40410 IZMX40412 IZMX40416 IZMX40420 IZMX40425 INX40432 INX40410 INX40410 INX40410 INX40410 INX40410 INX40412 INX40416 INX40416 INX40425 INX40432
Information about equipment supplied			Main terminals are not supplied as standard with the basic devices and cassettes. Each set includes the connections for top and bottom. 3-pole= 6 connections; 4-pole= 8 connections, including accessories for mounting on the flanged circuit-breaker connection.

# **Design verification as per IEC/EN 61439**

Technical data for design verification		
Operating ambient temperature min.	°C	-25
Operating ambient temperature max.	°C	70

## **Technical data ETIM 6.0**

Low-voltage industrial components (EG000017) / Connection vane/phase spreader (EC002019)

Electric engineering, automation, process control engineering / Low-voltage switch technology / Component for low-voltage switching technology / Connection vane/phase spreader (ecl@ss8.1-27-37-13-05 [ACN990009])

Suitable for number of poles